Kenneth
‘Stefphanie

Hannah
Laura
Alissa.
R tee
Jacob

Colby

" Hannah
Laura

Colby

Hannah

. Laura
Alissa
R - Lee
Jacob

Cotby

Hardin
Harper

Reed
Reiser
Gritfith
Raoberts
Dusseau

Reed
Reiser

Reed
Reiser
Griffith

' Roberts

Dusseau

SJr

Jr

" Fifth Third Ach Mps’
M _,___m:mmmBm:_ _._.0

Staples

Facebook

NAACP

Columbus Torah Academy

City BBQ
cBTuU
Paycor

City of 0.0_..._.335
State of Ohio

. US Treasury
. Progress Ohio

Telephane Strategies Group
NGP Van, Inc

Verizon Wireless
Godaddy.Com

Jimmy John's

Mot Moo Carwash

ATET

McTigue & gnm_::_m
Paycar -

City of Columbus

" State of Ohio

US Treasury i
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Mormingstar Mini-Storage
American Express Payment
Apple

AT&T

ATET

Fifth Third Bank

US Postmaster

Paycor -

City of Golumbus
State of Ohio
US Treasury

1747 Clentangy River Road
1601 S Califomia Ave

233 S. High S, Ste 207

181 Noe Bixby Rd

1516 Felix Dr

6959 Remsen Dr

2111 Henderson Rd

" 5050 Kingsley Dr

644 Linn St, Suite 200

925 Summit Street

1356 Runaway Bay Dr, 1D

2008 Opal Strest

41 W Lineoln St

3113 Glencairn Ave

PO Box 7247 -

PO Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NW

172 E State St, Ste 600

AAG N. Wells St,#338

1101,15% St NW, Ste 500 -

PO Box 25505

14455 N Hayden Rd, Ste .ﬂm
20 S Front Street

6300 E Broad St

5565 Glenridge Connector NE

545 E Town Street

844 Linn St, Suite 200

925 Summit Street |

1356 Runaway Bay Dr, 1D

PQ Box 7247

PC Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NW

5050 Kingsley Dr

707 Enterprise Drive

P.QO. Box 53852

1 Infinite’Loop

5565 Glenridge Connector NE

5565 Glenridge Connector NE

38 Fountain Square Plaza
850 Twin Rivers Dr .

644 Linn St, Suite 200

925 Summit Street’

1356 Runaway Bay Dr, .:u
2008 Opal Street-

41 W Lincoln St

3113 Glencajrm Ave

PO Box 7247

PO Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave Nw
5050 Kingsley Dr

' 545 E Town m"Smﬁ

Sheetl

Celumbus

Palo Alto
Columbus
Columbus
Oo_::..ccm

Canal Winchester
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Cincinnati

"Columbus

Columbus
Reynoldsburg

‘Columbus

Toledo
Columbus .
Columbus
Washington
Columbus -
Chicago
Washington -
Lehigh Valley

- Scottsdale ,

Columbus
Columbus -
Atlanta:
Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus .
Columbus
Washingtan
Cincinnati
Lewis Center -
Phoeix
Cupertino”
Atlanta

. Atlanta

Cincinnati
Columbus-
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
mm<=o_nmu:6

" Columbus

Toledo -

- Columbus

Columnbus
Washingtan
Cincinnati
Columbus

B Paged’

OH
CA

OH -

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

‘OH
OH

OH

[s{e)

OH
W

ole}
PA
AZ
OH
OH
GA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
DC
OH
OH
AZ
CA
GA
GA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
DC
OH
OH

43212
'94304

43215
43213

43207

43110
43220
43224

. 45203

43201
43204
43068
43215
43614
43205
43218

20220

43215
80654
20005
18002
85250
43215
43213
30342
43215
45203
43201
43204
43205
43218
20220
45263
43035
85072

85014°
30342

30342

45263

‘43216

. 45203
. 43201

43204

43068
" 43215

43614
43205
43218
20220
45263

43215

111158{2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011

1111572011

11115872011
11/15/2011

411672011

1111772011

1111812011,
1118011

11/18/2011

11812011
4111812011

114182011
11/18/2011
11118/2011
11/18/2011
1142112011
1112412014
11421/2011
1121201
11/23/2011
11/25/2011

© 1412512011
11/28/2011
“14120/2011

12/02/2011
1210212011

1200272011

12/02/2011

12/02/2011

12/02/2011
12/02/2011
1210272011
12/05/2011
12/05/2011
12/06/2011
12/06/2011

1200712011

1210712011
12/09/2011
12109/2011
12/09/2011

- 1210012011,

12109/2011

"12/08/2011 -

120912011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011

,_.Naw_imo;_ 1-

- $1,182.16 Payrol

$10.66 Office Supplies
 $3.63 Advertisement
. $30.00 Membership Dues
$100.00 Advertisement
$80.01 Gas
$43 .69 Event Supplies
$689.78 Food for Community Event
$155.00 Advertisement
$55.71 Service Fee
$1,394 58 Payroll -
© $1,076.56 Payroll
$1,097.90 Payroll.

) mm.\.m.um Payroll Tax
$2,471.83 Payroll Tax
$2,500.00 Contribution
$2,657.77.Telephone Services
$3,150.00 Database Service
$1,079.27 Telephone Service .

$79.91 Website
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$25.00 Internet Services
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" .$426.78 Payroll Tax
$3,667.81 Payroll Tax’

. $107.95Merchani Fee
$1,000.00 Rent
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